ferwar -l

s RS IhAA 1-18
s Sicas qu=f 2017 1-34
6-12-2017 lind Shift 3-13
6-12-2017 Ist Shift 14-23
5-12-2017 Ist Shift 24-34
aberfaa 1-68
1. QYT AT HHFT 3-6
2. offeRor AT fasmar 7-9
3. pIfSr-Tafdn 10-13
4. 3NER @A IR I Fe 14-16
5. 9reg fmior afiR crafRRrer 17-19
6. o A= 20-23
7. HEY SYRT 24-25
8. Tfrcfiy wfthard 26-28
9. ST Th 29-31
10. 39 NG 32-34
1. g« Ual @l 7T 35-37
12. G dT HeAver 38-40
13. fyectyumeqes ddafad 41-45
14, ¥YM Q@@ (89 3iR ) 46-48
15. 3P AGLI 49-51
16. TSIl qufiepur 52-53
17.  3Mpfa g@al 54-56
18, ammepfer gfct 57-58
19.  wf=ifed aMmepfer 59-60
20. fINT AT (STpfcRl S fiFdT) 61-63
21, 3mepfe fHHior 64-66
22. U1 3R a1 ufafars 67-68
ICIE A 1-100
1. YR Bl SRR Td Fepfel 3-24
2. fI@ w@ 9RdA &1 A 25-47
3. URAR ISTaeRd U Afqes 48-57
4, RN srefegeven 58-69
5. AW §H 70-80
6. W 81-83
7. foem= 84-100
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He&T ugf
ERECCACREL

e Aoy fhard
aiaa
U 3R AU
EIGNGGI

T, &I Td et
HIURY T4 Fehglg T
TR iR A

1, TG SR
ey

arAfafer

T

uhkwnN =

FYR P Tl MUR
HqIShIATFE IS

qIShIvATIe. Taiet

FY BT

3T, WWW deT 39 §T9oR

. Yfdew A< (1-3)

1-75
3-7
8-11
12-19
20-22
23-25
26-30
31-37
38-44
45-50
51-57
58-66
67-75

1-36

3-11
12-18
19-26
27-32
33-36

1-22
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